
BOTTLE TOURNAMENT

Player Gross Team Hncp Net Place GIR Player Gross Team Hncp Net Place GIR
Team 1 Team 6
Chris Roby Dirk Fowler
Jose Perez Kathy Fowler
Luke Hagfors Mike Venturi

Pam Venturi
Team 2 Team 7
Christian Arechavaleta John Hoole
Josh Hudson Winton Emmett
Scott Leonard Ronnie Lesniak
Adan Arechavaleta Lisa Bacon
Team 3 Team 8
Rich Williams Randy Ronning
Asa Mulvey Dave Means
Bill Dougherty Chad Fien
Pat Osuna Tommy Thompson
Team 4 Team 9
Lisa Ronning Tim Craggs
Maryann Persons Peter Vacura
Suzan Sabado Kevin Herritt
Tom Persons Tim Buchanan
Team 5
Bob Gillette
Stephanie Hernandez
Matt Caroll
Bill Alexander

Par 3 GIRs ‐ Prizes to be paid in credit
7 GIRs ‐ $50 ‐ Team 2

6

4

2

Par 5 Team CTP After 3 Shots ‐ Prizes to be paid in credit
Hole 6 $25 ‐ Team 9 (2 inches)
Hole 11 $25 ‐ Team 1 (6 inches)

Team Low Net (Per Team) ‐ Prizes to be paid in credit
1st Place ‐  $160 ‐ Team 5
2nd Place ‐ $80 ‐ Team 7
3rd Place ‐ $40 ‐ Team 9

4

2

3

CALTRANS CAPITOL GOLF CLUB
BING MALONEY GOLF COURSE

DECEMBER 7, 2024

8th Place

2nd Place

9th Place

6

7

1

67 69

64

60 75

65 62

70 68

1st Place 

6th Place5.60

12.40

12.80

13.20

15.00

3rd Place

4th Place

16.80

11.80

9.60

17.80

58.2

50.2

58.4

51.2

7th Place

5th Place

54.4

52.6

57.2

53.8

49.0


