## CALTRANS CAPITOL GOLF CLUB BING MALONEY GOLF COURSE BOTTLE TOURNAMENT DECEMBER 7, 2024

Player	Gross	Team Hncp	Net	Place	GIR
Team 1					
Chris Roby					
Jose Perez	60	5.60	54.4	6th Place	6
Luke Hagfors					
Team 2					
Christian Arechavaleta					
Josh Hudson	65	12.40	52.6	4th Place	7
Scott Leonard					
Adan Arechavaleta					
Team 3					
Rich Williams					
Asa Mulvey	70	12.80	57.2	7th Place	1
Bill Dougherty					
Pat Osuna					
Team 4					
Lisa Ronning					
Maryann Persons	67	13.20	53.8	5th Place	6
Suzan Sabado					
Tom Persons					
Team 5					
Bob Gillette					
Stephanie Hernandez	64	15.00	49.0	1st Place	4
Matt Caroll					
Bill Alexander					

Par 5 Team CTP After 3 Shots - Prizes to be paid in credit Hole 6 \$25 - Team 9 (2 inches) Hole 11 \$25 - Team 1 (6 inches)

Player	Gross	Team Hncp	Net	Place	GIR
Team 6					
Dirk Fowler					
Kathy Fowler	75	16.80	58.2	8th Place	4
Mike Venturi					
Pam Venturi					
Team 7	62	11.80	50.2	2nd Place	2
John Hoole					
Winton Emmett					
Ronnie Lesniak					
Lisa Bacon					
Team 8	68	9.60	58.4	9th Place	3
Randy Ronning					
Dave Means					
Chad Fien					
Tommy Thompson					
Team 9					
Tim Craggs					
Peter Vacura	69	17.80	51.2	3rd Place	2
Kevin Herritt					
Tim Buchanan					

Team Low Net (Per Team) - Prizes to be paid in credit 1st Place - \$160 - Team 5 2nd Place - \$80 - Team 7 3rd Place - \$40 - Team 9

> Par 3 GIRs - Prizes to be paid in credit 7 GIRs - \$50 - Team 2